OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

Sarja: POjat-OS AA

Paikka ja pvm:

Kaarelan jaahalli, Kentta 2

24.8.2019

ottnr: 1

Yleiso:

Alkoi:

Paattyi:

Koti: Kiekko-Vantaa

Maalit

Rangaistukset

Mv40|Roni Tammi

Aika

P1 [p2 |3 P4 |Ps

P6

M1[{M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

N:o | Min Syy | L| Aika | Paattyi

mv59 | Anton Hovi

3:50

80| -

10| Eetu Truhponen

9:15

10] 51

15]Oscar Nora

11:27

21110

16| Tim Kosonen

L) [e8] el B =<
'

16:41

80| -

18| Niko Niskala

21|Daniel Andergard

27| Artan Eskandari

29| Matias Laasasenaho

35| Miska Kairala

51| Santeri Raty

80| Kosti Paukkala

Rang.yht. 0 Min.yht: 0

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: Karhu-Kissat Bear

\*z4

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv31|Emil Asteljoki

Aika

P1 Jp2[P3]p4 Jrs

P6 [M1|M2)

M3

M4

M5

M6

N:o|Min | Syy |L| Aika | Paattyi

Mmv53| Rasmus Kekki

—_
'

21:28

221 1 KAM 29:02

2 |Joa Tuominen

8 |Niilo Siren

13 |Aaron Santala

15 |Eeli Luttinen

16 | Tuure Moilanen

19 |Benjamin Peltola

21 |Oskari Dammert

22 |Joel Toivo

26 |Aaron Raita

29 |Onni Panhelainen

30 |Mael Selen

33 |Rasmus Matilainen

36 |Kalle Korkeakunnas

56 |Vaino Pulkkinen

Rang.yht. 1 Min.yht 1

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K K40 |K

V31

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 40| 30:00

Poissa

1.erd 3]0 4

7

0:00

40

0:00

31

K

Poissa

2.erd 111 9

11

15:00

40

15:00

31

V 31| 30:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vl-kilp. | - | -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: 14 | 1 13

18

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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